/

APPETIZERS

Hotsy Totsy Shrimp
Vodka Hotsy Totsy Shrimp

Meatballs

- PASTA

Ravioli

Stuffed Shells

Super Shells (Meat & Cheese)
Vodka Rigatoni

Shrimp Scampi Over Linguine
Lasagna

Ravioli Espo’s

Bucatini Cacio E Pepe
Cavatelli & Broccoli

10 2™ Street -

Mozzarella with Roasted Peppers

Capo’s

RESTAURANT & BAR

Half
$75
$80
$50
$80

Half
$65
$75
$85
$70
$90
$85
$105
)
$80

Full
$150
$160
(00
$160

Full
$130
$150
$170
$140
$180
$170
$210
$130
$160

- CATERING MENU -

ENTREES

Half Full
Braciole $I00 $200
Chicken Savoy $80  $160
Chicken Murphy $95  $190
Stuffed Peppers $80  $160
Pork Chops & Vinegar Peppers $95  $190
Pork Chops Murphy $120 $240
Chicken Parm $80  $160
Veal Parm $20  $I180
Eggplant Parm $70  $140

7

ESPO’S CHEESESTEAKS }

Pair (2) $36 |

Half Tray (4) $72 |

}

Full Tray (8) $144

Raritan, NJ

- www.esposrestaurantandbar.com
(908) 685-9552 - esposraritannj@gmail.com

Most catering orders will be served cold, with detailed warming instructions.




