

RESTAURANT & BAR

- CATERING MENU -

APPETIZERS			ENTREES		
	Half	Full		Half	Full
Hotsy Totsy Shrimp	\$75	\$150	Braciole	\$100	\$200
Vodka Hotsy Totsy Shrimp	\$80	\$160	Chicken Savoy	\$80	\$160
Mozzarella with Roasted Peppers	\$50	\$100	Chicken Murphy	\$95	\$190
Meatballs	\$80	\$160	Stuffed Peppers	\$80	\$160
			Pork Chops শু Vinegar Peppers	\$95	\$190
PASTA			Pork Chops Murphy	\$120	\$240
	Half	Full	Chicken Parm	\$80	\$160
Ravioli	\$65	\$130	Veal Parm	\$90	\$180
Stuffed Shells	\$75	\$150	Eggplant Parm	\$70	\$140
Super Shells (Meat & Cheese)	\$85	\$170			
Vodka Rigatoni	\$70	\$140	ESPO'S CHEESESTEAKS		
Shrimp Scampi Over Linguine	\$90	\$180			
Lasagna	\$85	\$170	Pair (2) \$3	6	

Most catering orders will be served cold, with detailed warming instructions.

\$210

\$130

\$160

\$105

\$65

\$80

Ravioli Espo's

Bucatini Cacio E Pepe

Cavatelli & Broccoli

Half Tray (4) \$72

Full Tray (8) \$144

10 2nd Street · Raritan, NJ · www.esposrestaurantandbar.com (908) 685-9552 · esposraritannj@gmail.com